AGENDA

Forum 15 | Albany

WA's Road Transport Industry
Safety Forum
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TRANSPORT.SAFETY.COMPLIANCE
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Date
Venue
Time

Thursday 12 April, 2018

Centennial Stadium, Centennial Park, Lockyer Avenue, Albany

Registration from 7.45am

Forum Commencement 8.00am sharp
*MC will facilitate Q&A time affer each presentation

Proudly sponsorsed by:

Start

7.45am
8.00am
8.05am

8.15am
8.35am

9.05am

9.25am
9.35am

10.05am

10.25am

10.55am
11.05am

12.05pm

12.35pm

’ SOUTHERN PORTS

ALBANY BUNBURY ESPERANCE

Topic

Registration, tea and coffee available
Welcome from Transafe WA (5)

Welcome from Southern Ports Authority (10)

WA Police Regional Update (20)
Traffic Management across Southern Ports (30)

360 Aware - Working safely near the Western Power
network (20)

Break (10 mins)

Thought provoking options for reducing fatigue’s
contribution to road crashes (30)

Latest on drug and alcohol testing + reasonable
suspicion (20)

Incident Investigation and Lessons Learned (30)

Break (10 mins)

Main Roads Update

Regional Issues - Albany Ring Road Project

AMMS, WAHVA, CoR, Network Access, Movement of

Agricultural Equipment, Licenced Pilots vs AG Pilots (60)

Lessons Learned from Full Scale Load Restraint Testing of
Logs (30)

Open discussion (15)

Lunch and networking

Load Restraint and HV Rollovers Workshop (90)

CLOSE

Presenter

Steve Post, Chairperson

Darren Lambourn, General Manager,
SPA PoA

Traffic Sergeant Andrew Norton
Darren Chapman, General Manager,
HSES, SPA PoA

Mark Garden, Investigations
Specialist, Western Power

Dr Nick Mabboftt, Beyond Midnight
Chris Andony, Alcolizer

Darren Chapman, General Manager
HSES, SPA PoA

Andrew Duffield, Regional Manager
Simon Wakeling, HV Network Access
Advisor

Paul Dore, Logistics Engineer, Engistics

Steve Post to facilitate

Paul Dore, Logistics Engineer Engistics

centrewest

insurance brokers

Transafe WA recognise our key sponsors
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