AGENDA

WA's Road Transport Industry Safety Forum

TRANSAFEWA TRANSPORT, SAFETY, COMPLIANCE

Forum 15 | Albany

Date	Thursday 12 April, 2018	
Venue	Centennial Stadium, Centennial Park, Lockyer Avenue, Albany	
Time	Registration from 7.45am	
	Forum Commencement 8.00am sharp	
	*MC will facilitate Q&A time after each presentation	

Proudly sponsorsed by:



Start	Topic	Presenter
7.45am	Registration, tea and coffee available	
8.00am	Welcome from Transafe WA (5)	Steve Post, Chairperson
8.05am	Welcome from Southern Ports Authority (10)	Darren Lambourn, General Manager, SPA PoA
8.15am	WA Police Regional Update (20)	Traffic Sergeant Andrew Norton
8.35am	Traffic Management across Southern Ports (30)	Darren Chapman, General Manager, HSES, SPA PoA
9.05am	360 Aware – Working safely near the Western Power network (20)	Mark Garden, Investigations Specialist, Western Power
9.25am	Break (10 mins)	
9.35am	Thought provoking options for reducing fatigue's contribution to road crashes (30)	Dr Nick Mabbott, Beyond Midnight
10.05am	Latest on drug and alcohol testing + reasonable suspicion (20)	Chris Andony, Alcolizer
10.25am	Incident Investigation and Lessons Learned (30)	Darren Chapman, General Manager HSES, SPA PoA
10.55am	Break (10 mins)	
11.05am	Main Roads Update	
	Regional Issues – Albany Ring Road Project AMMS, WAHVA, CoR, Network Access, Movement of	Andrew Duffield, Regional Manager
	Agricultural Equipment, Licenced Pilots vs AG Pilots (60)	Simon Wakeling, HV Network Access Advisor
12.05pm	Lessons Learned from Full Scale Load Restraint Testing of Logs (30)	Paul Dore, Logistics Engineer, Engistics
12.35pm	Open discussion (15)	Steve Post to facilitate
12.50pm	Lunch and networking	
1.30pm	Load Restraint and HV Rollovers Workshop (90)	Paul Dore, Logistics Engineer Engistics
3.00pm	CLOSE	

Transafe WA recognise our key sponsors









